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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Tue 02/27/2024 All Day Golf @ Kinkaid Tournament BlackHorse Golf Club Golf - Varsity Boys
Wed 02/28/2024 All Day Golf @ Kinkaid Tournament BlackHorse Golf Club Golf - Varsity Girls
Mon 03/04/2024 All Day Golf @ Frassati Catholic Tournament Windrose Golf Club Golf - Varsity Girls

Golf - Varsity Boys
Wed 03/06/2024 TBD Golf - Girls Varsity @ Conroe High School

Freshman/JV Golf Tournament
Panorama Golf Club Golf - Varsity Girls

Tue 03/19/2024 All Day Golf @ Awty International School Wildcat Golf Club Golf - Varsity Girls
Golf - Varsity Boys

Wed 03/20/2024 All Day Golf - Girls @ Stratford High School Jersey Meadow Golf Course Golf - Varsity Girls
Thu 03/21/2024 8:00 am Golf - Boys Varsity @ John Cooper

Tournament
Golf Club of Houston Golf - Varsity Boys

Mon 04/08/2024 TBD Golf @ Fort Bend Christian Tournament Pecan Grove Plantation Country Club Golf - Varsity Girls
Golf - Varsity Boys

Mon 04/15/2024 All Day Golf @ Northland Christian Tournament Northgate Country Club Golf - Varsity Girls
Tue 04/16/2024 12:00 pm Golf @ TAPPS District Tournament Gleannloch Pines Golf Club Golf - Varsity Girls

Golf - Varsity Boys
Mon 04/22/2024 All Day Golf @ TAPPS Regional Tournament Silverhorn Golf Club Golf - Varsity Girls

Golf - Varsity Boys
Tue 04/23/2024 All Day Golf @ TAPPS Regional Tournament Silverhorn Golf Club Golf - Varsity Boys

Golf - Varsity Girls


